
E DIV: BEG ON THE S BNDRY OF BLO
94.50 FT W OF SE COR OF SAID BLK
SE COR BLK 298, RUN N 97 FT, W 1

DAVID BERNSTEIN ENTERPRISES LLC
992 SE MONROE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13391-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/22/2025 TP 0.21 6,495 0 0 6,495

STANDARD
1

40,119
3,700
6,495
50,314
2,992
47,322

0
47,322
50,314

0

43,020

1541/2064 5/30/2025 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KINGDOM BOUND COMPANY

DAVID BERNSTEIN ENT

1523/1504 9/13/2024 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUDSON W KEITH

KINGDOM BOUND COMPA

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

LAND:1:1: 90X95.9 + 485 SF.

HX Base Yr

773 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,196 54.4544 60.99 72,944 1945 1945 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 37,570

FOP 40 30 12 403

FSP 160 40 64 2,147

1,320 1,196 40,119

BAS= W16 S20 E16 S22 E12 FOP= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 N37 FSP= N8
W20 S8 E20$ W20$.

BAS

16

20

16

22

12

5

8

37

20

FOP

8

5

8

5

FSP 8

20

8

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,400

3,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-390.00 96.00 9,116.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.95 0.71 6,495


